

<u>Title Sponsorship</u> Mankato Job Fair - 2025

Thursday, April 24th, 2pm-7pm Courtyard by Marriott Event Center, Mankato

Exclusive Title Sponsor (\$5,000):

- 2x 8 ft Table at the event
- **210x** Radio Ads the week leading up to the event (:30)
 - 30x on (KATO, KDOG, KXLP, KTOE, KRRW, KFSP, and KXAC)
- Name mentions in Job Fair Promos (Minimum 700x) "Mankato Job Fair brought to you by..."
- **2x** Interview during the Live Broadcast at the Job Fair (2-3 Minutes)
- Business Listed on MankatoJobFair.com
- Logo on Posters, Website and Facebook Ads, Digital Ads, and other Print Ads
- 1x On-Air Interview leading up to event

Total Value: \$10,960

*1x Exclusive Title Sponsor

*Ads may be used to invite potential candidates to your booth prior to the event. Or after the event to stay top of mind as a potential employer. Ads must be used by 5/31/25 *Prepayment required to reserve your spot.

Option Chosen: _	_Title Sponsor
Business Name:	
Contact Person:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Address:	



59346 Madison Avenue | Mankato, MN 56001 | 507-345-4537

non-discrimination policy: Radio Mankato and its stations KATO-FM, KDOG-FM, KXLP-FM, KTOE-AM, KXAC-FM, KFSP-AM, KRRW-FM do not discriminate in advertising arrangements on the basis of race or ethnicity. Any provision in any advertising agreement entered into with an advertiser whose intent is to discriminate in such matter shall be null and void. Radio Mankato is a division of SubArctic Media.